Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1247GE23 R0425 • Subject to change 1
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1247GE23 R0425 • Subject to change
Braukmann
BA295D-1/2LFAS
BA295D-1/2LFASC
Backflow Preventer
Lead-free, rotatable, with integrated shut-off facility
Application

BA295D-1/2LFAS BA295D-1/2LFASC Backflow Preventer
4 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1247GE23 R0425 • Subject to change
Ordering Information
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice.
Options
The valve is available in the following sizes: 1/2".
• standard
- not available
Accessories
BA295D-1/2LFAS BA295D-1/2LFASC
Connection type: Standard version with R1/2" (ISO 2999) threaded
connection on inlet and G1" (ISO 228-1) threaded
connection on outlet, 1" IG to 3/4" AG threaded adapter
included
• •
Chrome plated housing – •
Description Dimension Item No.
TKA295 Test kit
Analogue pressure measuring device with differential pressure display. With case and
accessories, ideal for inspection and maintenance of backflow preventer type BA.
TKA295
WS295 Maintenance Set
Maintenance-set for BA295STN and BA295D type backflow preventers for use with
Test kit TK295 resp. TKA295
WS295STN
BA295D-1/2LFAS BA295D-1/2LFASC Backflow Preventer
Spare Parts
Backflow preventer BA295D-1/2LFAS/LFASC, from 2025 onwards
Overview Description Dimension Item No.
1 Shut-off facility
AS295D
2 Replacement unit